
 

 

WWW.SCHOOLOFPUBLICPOLICY.SK.CA 
 

JSGS Online MPA Program of Study  
Students in the Online MPA program have flexibility to pick and choose courses around what works best for their schedule and may 
take terms off. JSGS provides a set course schedule, and students can plan their study accordingly. If you would like to complete your 
study within a certain time frame, we provide recommended program pathways (page 2-3). 

 
Student:  
 

Date started:  

Target graduation date:  

 
Online MPA Set Course Schedule   

Fall Winter Spring/Summer 

JSGS 891: Public Policy Professionalism 
(1st Residency) 

JSGS 802: Public Finance  JSGS 807: Statistics for Public Managers  

JSGS 801: Governance and 
Administration  

JSGS 808: Ethical Leadership and 
Democracy in Public Service  

JSGS 882: Strategic Management in the 
Public Sector  

JSGS 805: Economics for Public Policy 
Analysis  

JSGS 838: Public Sector Financial 
Management 

JSGS 892: MPA Capstone Class  
(2nd Residency) 

JSGS 806: Public Policy Analysis Elective  Elective 

 

Individual Student Study Plan 

Required Graduate Student Courses  Completed?  

GPS 960 Introduction to Ethics and Integrity  
 

Recommended first term of study 

Required Program Courses  Completed? 

JSGS 891 Public Policy Professionalism (Residence 1) 
 

First fall term of study 

JSGS 801 Governance and Administration 
 

 

JSGS 802 Public Finance 
 

 

JSGS 805 Economics for Public Policy Analysis 
 

 

JSGS 806 Public Policy Analysis 
 

 

JSGS 807 Statistics for Public Managers 
 

 

JSGS 808 Ethical Leadership and Democracy in Public Service 
 

 

JSGS 838 Public Sector Financial Management 
 

 

JSGS 882 Strategic Management in the Public Sector 
 

 

JSGS 892 MPA Capstone Class (Residence 2)  
 

Recommended in the last year of study 

Two required electives (6 CU) JSGS 
 

 

 JSGS 
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OMPA Accelerated Pathway (1 Year) 

Fall Term Status  

GPS 960.0 Introduction to Ethics & Integrity  

JSGS 891.3 Public Policy Professionalism  

JSGS 801.3 Governance and Administration  

JSGS 805.3 Economics for Public Policy Analysis  

JSGS 806.3 Public Policy Analysis  

Winter Term  

JSGS 802.3 Public Finance  

JSGS 808.3 Ethical Leadership and Democracy in Public Service  

JSGS 838.3 Public Sector Financial Management  

JSGS 8XX.3 – Elective Option  

Spring Term  

JSGS 8XX.3 – Elective Option  

JSGS 807.3 Statistics for Public Managers  

JSGS 882.3 Strategic Management in the Public Sector  

JSGS 892.3 MPA Capstone Class  

 
OMPA Full-time Pathway (2 years) 

Fall Term Status  

GPS 960.0 Introduction to Ethics & Integrity  

JSGS 891.3 Public Policy Professionalism  

JSGS 801.3 Governance and Administration  

Winter Term  

JSGS 808.3 Ethical Leadership and Democracy in Public Service   

JSGS 8XX.3 – Elective Option  

Spring Term  

JSGS 8XX.3 – Elective Option  

JSGS 807.3 Statistics for Public Managers  

Fall Term  

JSGS 805.3 Economics for Public Policy Analysis  

JSGS 806.3 Public Policy Analysis  

Winter Term  

JSGS 802.3 Public Finance  

JSGS 838.3 Public Sector Financial Management  

Spring  Term  

JSGS 882.3 Strategic Management in the Public Sector  

JSGS 892.3 MPA Capstone Class  
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OMPA Part-time Pathway (4 years)  

Fall Term Status 

GPS 960.0 Introduction to Ethics & Integrity  

JSGS 891.3 Public Policy Professionalism  

Winter Term  

JGS 808.3 Ethical Leadership and Democracy in Public Service  

Spring Term  

JSGS 807.3 Statistics for Public Managers  

Fall Term  

JSGS 801.3 Governance and Administration  

Winter Term  

JSGS 8XX.3 – Elective Option   

Spring Term  

JSGS 882.3 Strategic Management in the Public Sector  

Fall Term   

JSGS 805.3 Economics for Public Policy Analysis  

Winter Term  

JSGS 802.3 Public Finance    

Spring Term   

JSGS 8XX.3 – Elective Option  

Fall Term   

JSGS 806.3 Public Policy Analysis  

Winter Term   

JSGS 838.3 Public Sector Financial Management  

Spring Term   

JSGS 892.3 MPA Capstone Class  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 


